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Results of the 30th Newark Mile

BIB #
743
787
697
728
733
719
705
93
83
799
793
730
738
82
782
747
746
686
684
87
96
715
742
781
685

89
86
85
779
753
688
759
766
731
736
769
704
786
724
749
720
725
698
788
748
88
762
91
734
713
714

Runner
Andrew Nguyen
Gery Schellenberg
Colin Corstorphine
Don Looby
Dennis Manalo
Tyler Jorgens
Chris Grovers
Ken Ott
Szymon Nowak
Tim Hess
Bryson Aquino
Hector Macias
Cesar Moyoli
Mike Dunn
Felipe Granados
Filip Nowak
Edward Nowak
Anelli Baron
Candy Alcosiba
Carl Blincoe
Anthony Arce
Dimitriy Ibragimov
Kim Ngoy
Jason Labarga
Derrick Aquino
John Bihl
Francis Zamora
Dave Iremonger
Jose Nino
Marcelo Piotti

Michelle Beaudreau

Ruth Rossman
John Springsteen
Maria Macias
Brian Mendonca
Amber Torres
Christine Golyn

Fernando Castenada

Alex Lee

Samantha Ongsiaco

Debra Kane-Nolan
Sandra Lee

John Corstorphine
Will Gomez

Kaz Okui

Maria Rodriquez
Scarlet Sayerwin
Liza Johnson
Nikolai Matusof
Deanna Huynh
Michael Huynh

Time
14:26
15:10
15:48
16:07
16:22
16:35
16:49
16:53
17:02
17:16
17:18
17:19
17:25
17:33
17:55
18:06
18:08
18:08
18:16
18:32
18:50
18:53
18:57
19:15
19:19
19:22
19:24
19:32
19:44
19:51
19:53
19:56
20:09
20:14
20:25
20:42
20:49
20:57
20:58
21:02
21:14
21:20
21:24
21:52
21:58
22:03
22:16
22:44
22:55
23:04
23:08

Division Place
1st Male, 1st M 15-25
2nd Male, 1st M 46-55
3rd Male, 1st M 36-45
4th Male, 2nd M 46-55
5th Male, 3rd M 46-55
6th Male, 2nd M 15-25
7th Male, 3rd M 15-25
8th Male, 1st M 26-35
9th Male, 2nd M 26-35
10th Male, 4th M 46-55
11th Male, 1st M 0-14
12th Male, 2nd M 36-45
13th Male, 3rd M 36-45
14th Male, 1st M 56+
15th Male, 5th M 46-55
16th Male, 3rd M 26-35
17th Male, 2nd M 56+
1st Female, 1st F 15-25
2nd Female, 1st F 46-55
18th Male, 3rd M 56+
19th Male, 4th M 15-25
20th Male, 4th M 26-35
21st Male, 5th M 26-35
22nd Male, 5th M 15-25
23rd Male, 4th M 36-45
24th Male, 4th M 56+
25th Male, 6th M 15-25
26th Male, 5th M 56+
27th Male, 2nd M 0-14
28th Male, 6th M 46-55
3rd Female, 2nd F 15-25
4th Female, 3rd F 15-25
29th Male, 3rd M 0-14
5th Female, 1st F 36-45
30th Male, 7th M 15-25
6th Female, 4th F 15-25
7th Female, 1st F 26-35
31st Male, 4th M 0-14
32nd Male, 5th M 36-45
8th Female, 1st F 0-14
9th Female, 1st F 56+
10th Female, 5th F 15-25
33rd Male, 6th M 56+
34th Male, 6th M 36-45
35th Male, 7th M 36-45
11th Female, 2nd F 46-55
12th Female, 2nd F 26-35
13th Female, 3rd F 46-55
36th Male, 5th M 0-14
14th Female, 3rd F 26-35
37th Male, 8th M 36-45



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

718
695
745
796
795
722
690
735
696
739
797
770
741
90
765
712
711
772
729
680
681
780
763
683
95
709
750
682
764
707
744
756
81
80
691
784
740
783
771
726
775
774
800
92
692
723
689
84
758
794
700
701
785
94
778

Cheryl Jorgens
Marilynn Cornel
Mary Northrup
Rosa Garcia
Jocelyn Melgoza
Amanda Lane
Rebecca Cabrera
Jesus Medina
Carolyn Corstorphine
Karen Nakasato
Sabrina Lewis

Lynn Tran

Katie Nava

Cole Johnson
David Springsteen
Michelle Hobbs-Helmus
Bethany Hobbs-Helmus
Paty Vazquez

Ron Ma

Fayiza Abbas

Fahd Abidi

Crystal Zima

Evan Smith

Naveen Agarwal
Ava Macleod
Lauren Ho

Isabella Paloma
Jessica Agarwal
Andrea Springsteen
Tuan Ha

Thao Nguyen

Lilly Rankins
Rachel Morales
Nina O'Brien

Victor Carlos
Maricela Castaneda
Erwin Nava
Amanda Sedano
Paulina Tran
Anthony Lin

Patty Weir

Jane Walsh

Steve Ramirez
Andrea Arce

Tom Charron

Tina Lau

Irene Berdeja
Alexandra Colocho
Aishling Robinson
Edward Amaral
Adam De los Reyes
Rowena De los Reyes
Rocio Gaeta

Sonia Arce

Gina Pirir-zet

23:12
23:22
23:26
23:29
23:29
24:03
24:04
24:20
24:26
24:26
24:32
24:40
24:44
24:56
25:13
25:21
25:21
25:36
26:03
26:14
26:14
26:26
26:26
26:27
26:33
26:43
26:44
26:44
27:12
27:19
27:19
27:21
28:12
28:12
28:45
29:06
29:11
29:27
29:50
29:51
30:01
30:01
30:57
30:58
31:01
31:01
31:12
31:40
31:49
31:54
32:03
32:03
32:39
33:48
35:10

15th Female, 4th F 46-55
16th Female, 5th F 46-55
17th Female, 6th F 15-25
18th Female, 7th F 15-25
19th Female, 8th F 15-25
20th Female, 4th F 26-35
21st Female, 9th F 15-25
38th Male, 6th M 26-35
22nd Female, 2nd F 56+
23rd Female, 5th F 26-35
24th Female, 6th F 46-55
25th Female, 10th F 15-25
26th Female, 6th F 26-35
39th Male, 6th M 0-14
40th Male, 7th M 46-55
27th Female, 11th F 15-25
28th Female, 7th F 26-35
29th Female, 8th F 26-35
41st Male, 9th M 36-45
30th Female, 9th F 26-35
42nd Male, 10th M 36-45
31st Female, 2nd F 0-14
43rd Male, 8th M 15-25
44th Male, 8th M 46-55
32nd Female, 3rd F 0-14
33rd Female, 4th F 0-14
34th Female, 5th F 0-14
35th Female, 10th F 26-35
36th Female, 7th F 46-55
45th Male, 9th M 46-55
37th Female, 8th F 46-55
38th Female, 12th F 15-25
39th Female, 11th F 26-35
40th Female, 12th F 26-35
46th Male, 9th M 15-25
41st Female, 9th F 46-55
47th Male, 7th M 26-35
42nd Female, 13th F 26-35
43rd Female, 14th F 26-35
48th Male, 8th M 26-35
44th Female, 2nd F 36-45
45th Female, 3rd F 36-45
49th Male, 10th M 46-55
46th Female, 4th F 36-45
50th Male, 9th M 26-35
47th Female, 15th F 26-35
48th Female, 10th F 46-55
49th Female, 11th F 46-55
50th Female, 13th F 15-25
51st Male, 11th M 36-45
52nd Male, 11th M 46-55
51st Female, 12th F 46-55
52nd Female, 5th F 36-45
53rd Female, 3rd F 56+
54th Female, 14th F 15-25



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

687
754
790
768
773
777
710
791
792
789

Kyra Batarse
Debora Pirir
Danita Troche
Tanya Suryoutomo
Winnie Wai

Candy Yang

Vicky Ho

Lisa Martinez
Maggie Martinez
Laura Cortez

35:21
35:31
37:21
37:23
37:23
37:28
37:34
37:44
37:59
37:59

55th Female, 6th F 0-14
56th Female, 16th F 26-35
57th Female, 13th F 46-55
58th Female, 17th F 26-35
59th Female, 18th F 26-35
60th Female, 19th F 26-35
61st Female, 6th F 36-45
62nd Female, 14th F 46-55
63rd Female, 7th F 36-45
64th Female, 4th F 56+



