Results of the 30th Newark Mile

	BIB#	Runner	Time	Division Place
1	743	Andrew Nguyen	14:26	1st Male, 1st M 15-25
2	787	Gery Schellenberg	15:10	2nd Male, 1st M 46-55
3	697	Colin Corstorphine	15:48	3rd Male, 1st M 36-45
4	728	Don Looby	16:07	4th Male, 2nd M 46-55
5	733	Dennis Manalo	16:22	5th Male, 3rd M 46-55
6	719	Tyler Jorgens	16:35	6th Male, 2nd M 15-25
7	705	Chris Grovers	16:49	7th Male, 3rd M 15-25
8	93	Ken Ott	16:53	8th Male, 1st M 26-35
9	83	Szymon Nowak	17:02	9th Male, 2nd M 26-35
10	799	Tim Hess	17:16	10th Male, 4th M 46-55
11	793	Bryson Aquino	17:18	11th Male, 1st M 0-14
12	730	Hector Macias	17:19	12th Male, 2nd M 36-45
13	738	Cesar Moyoli	17:25	13th Male, 3rd M 36-45
14	82	Mike Dunn	17:33	14th Male, 1st M 56+
15	782	Felipe Granados	17:55	15th Male, 5th M 46-55
16	747	Filip Nowak	18:06	16th Male, 3rd M 26-35
17	746	Edward Nowak	18:08	17th Male, 2nd M 56+
18	686	Anelli Baron	18:08	1st Female, 1st F 15-25
19	684	Candy Alcosiba	18:16	2nd Female, 1st F 46-55
20	87	Carl Blincoe	18:32	18th Male, 3rd M 56+
21	96	Anthony Arce	18:50	19th Male, 4th M 15-25
22	715	Dimitriy Ibragimov	18:53	20th Male, 4th M 26-35
23	742	Kim Ngoy	18:57	21st Male, 5th M 26-35
24	781	Jason Labarga	19:15	22nd Male, 5th M 15-25
25	685	Derrick Aquino	19:19	23rd Male, 4th M 36-45
26	89	John Bihl	19:22	24th Male, 4th M 56+
27	86	Francis Zamora	19:24	25th Male, 6th M 15-25
28	85	Dave Iremonger	19:32	26th Male, 5th M 56+
29	779	Jose Nino	19:44	27th Male, 2nd M 0-14
30	753	Marcelo Piotti	19:51	28th Male, 6th M 46-55
31	688	Michelle Beaudreau	19:53	3rd Female, 2nd F 15-25
32	759	Ruth Rossman	19:56	4th Female, 3rd F 15-25
33	766	John Springsteen	20:09	29th Male, 3rd M 0-14
34	731	Maria Macias	20:14	5th Female, 1st F 36-45
35	736	Brian Mendonca	20:25	30th Male, 7th M 15-25
36	769	Amber Torres	20:42	6th Female, 4th F 15-25
37	704	Christine Golyn	20:49	7th Female, 1st F 26-35
38	786	Fernando Castenada	20:57	31st Male, 4th M 0-14
39	724	Alex Lee	20:58	32nd Male, 5th M 36-45
40	749	Samantha Ongsiaco	21:02	8th Female, 1st F 0-14
41	720	Debra Kane-Nolan	21:14	9th Female, 1st F 56+
42	725	Sandra Lee	21:20	10th Female, 5th F 15-25
43	698	John Corstorphine	21:24	33rd Male, 6th M 56+
44	788	Will Gomez	21:52	34th Male, 6th M 36-45
45	748	Kaz Okui	21:58	35th Male, 7th M 36-45
46	88	Maria Rodriquez	22:03	11th Female, 2nd F 46-55
47	762	Scarlet Sayerwin	22:16	12th Female, 2nd F 26-35
48	91	Liza Johnson	22:44	13th Female, 3rd F 46-55
49	734	Nikolai Matusof	22:55	36th Male, 5th M 0-14
50	713	Deanna Huynh	23:04	14th Female, 3rd F 26-35
51	714	Michael Huynh	23:08	37th Male, 8th M 36-45

52	718	Cheryl Jorgens	23:12	15th Female, 4th F 46-55
53	695	Marilynn Cornel	23:22	16th Female, 5th F 46-55
54	745	Mary Northrup	23:26	17th Female, 6th F 15-25
55	796	Rosa Garcia	23:29	18th Female, 7th F 15-25
56	795	Jocelyn Melgoza	23:29	19th Female, 8th F 15-25
57	722	Amanda Lane	24:03	20th Female, 4th F 26-35
58	690	Rebecca Cabrera	24:04	21st Female, 9th F 15-25
59	735	Jesus Medina	24:20	38th Male, 6th M 26-35
60	696	Carolyn Corstorphine	24:26	22nd Female, 2nd F 56+
61	739	Karen Nakasato	24:26	23rd Female, 5th F 26-35
62	797	Sabrina Lewis	24:32	24th Female, 6th F 46-55
63	770	Lynn Tran	24:40	25th Female, 10th F 15-25
64	741	Katie Nava	24:44	26th Female, 6th F 26-35
65	90	Cole Johnson	24:56	39th Male, 6th M 0-14
66	765	David Springsteen	25:13	40th Male, 7th M 46-55
67	712	Michelle Hobbs-Helmus	25:21	27th Female, 11th F 15-25
68	711	Bethany Hobbs-Helmus	25:21	28th Female, 7th F 26-35
69	772	Paty Vazquez	25:36	29th Female, 8th F 26-35
70	729	Ron Ma	26:03	41st Male, 9th M 36-45
71	680	Fayiza Abbas	26:14	30th Female, 9th F 26-35
72	681	Fahd Abidi	26:14	42nd Male, 10th M 36-45
73	780	Crystal Zima	26:26	31st Female, 2nd F 0-14
74	763	Evan Smith	26:26	43rd Male, 8th M 15-25
75	683	Naveen Agarwal	26:27	44th Male, 8th M 46-55
76	95	Ava Macleod	26:33	32nd Female, 3rd F 0-14
77	709	Lauren Ho	26:43	33rd Female, 4th F 0-14
78	750	Isabella Paloma	26:44	34th Female, 5th F 0-14
79	682	Jessica Agarwal	26:44	35th Female, 10th F 26-35
80	764	Andrea Springsteen	27:12	36th Female, 7th F 46-55
81	707	Tuan Ha	27:19	45th Male, 9th M 46-55
82	744	Thao Nguyen	27:19	37th Female, 8th F 46-55
83	756	Lilly Rankins	27:21	38th Female, 12th F 15-25
84	81	Rachel Morales	28:12	39th Female, 11th F 26-35
85	80	Nina O'Brien	28:12	40th Female, 12th F 26-35
86	691	Victor Carlos	28:45	46th Male, 9th M 15-25
87	784	Maricela Castaneda	29:06	41st Female, 9th F 46-55
88	740	Erwin Nava	29:11	47th Male, 7th M 26-35
89	783	Amanda Sedano	29:27	42nd Female, 13th F 26-35
90	771	Paulina Tran	29:50	43rd Female, 14th F 26-35
91	726	Anthony Lin	29:51	48th Male, 8th M 26-35
92	775	Patty Weir	30:01	44th Female, 2nd F 36-45
93	774	Jane Walsh	30:01	45th Female, 3rd F 36-45
94	800	Steve Ramirez	30:57	49th Male, 10th M 46-55
95	92	Andrea Arce	30:58	46th Female, 4th F 36-45
96	692	Tom Charron	31:01	50th Male, 9th M 26-35
97	723	Tina Lau	31:01	47th Female, 15th F 26-35
98	689	Irene Berdeja	31:12	48th Female, 10th F 46-55
99	84	Alexandra Colocho	31:40	49th Female, 11th F 46-55
100	758	Aishling Robinson	31:49	50th Female, 13th F 15-25
101	794	Edward Amaral	31:54	51st Male, 11th M 36-45
102	700	Adam De los Reyes	32:03	52nd Male, 11th M 46-55
103	701	Rowena De los Reyes	32:03	51st Female, 12th F 46-55
104	785	Rocio Gaeta	32:39	52nd Female, 5th F 36-45
105	94	Sonia Arce	33:48	53rd Female, 3rd F 56+
106	778	Gina Pirir-zet	35:10	54th Female, 14th F 15-25

107	687	Kyra Batarse	35:21	55th Female, 6th F 0-14
108	754	Debora Pirir	35:31	56th Female, 16th F 26-35
109	790	Danita Troche	37:21	57th Female, 13th F 46-55
110	768	Tanya Suryoutomo	37:23	58th Female, 17th F 26-35
111	773	Winnie Wai	37:23	59th Female, 18th F 26-35
112	777	Candy Yang	37:28	60th Female, 19th F 26-35
113	710	Vicky Ho	37:34	61st Female, 6th F 36-45
114	791	Lisa Martinez	37:44	62nd Female, 14th F 46-55
115	792	Maggie Martinez	37:59	63rd Female, 7th F 36-45
116	789	Laura Cortez	37:59	64th Female, 4th F 56+